
ONE-TO-ONE GENERAL FEES FEES INCLUDES:

ONE-TO-TWO

Part Time Semi-Intensive

1-11 £71 £97 £149

12-24 £69 £95 £147

Free

₤ 55

₤ 40
₤ 35

₤ 70

₤ 70

₤ 40
₤ 35

₤ 35
₤ 45

₤ 50

◆ Placement test
◆ Welcome pack
◆ Certificate

(subject to 80% attendance)
◆ End-of-course report 
(min. 4 weeks study)
◆ Student card
◆ UK sim card

1 HOUR 5 HOURS 10 HOURS 20 HOURS

£55 £260 £490 £960

1 HOUR 5 HOURS 10 HOURS 20 HOURS

£74 £360 £700 £1,380

ADDS ON 

Registration Fees £65

Book* £45

Placement Test 

Welcome Pack 

Certificate of Completion* 
*Subject to 80% attendance

Student Card 

Uk Sim Card 

Progress Reports every 4 weeks 

Registration Fee is one time / non-refundable 

Class Size 
Maximum 10  (low season) 

 Maximum 12 (peak season) 

Start Date Any Monday 

Minimum Stay 1 Week 

Homestay Student
Residence Shared Flat 

Room Type Single Twin 
Single En-

suite 

Bed & Breakfast 
(Subject to
availability)

City Centre
Residence 
(Subject to
availability)

Single
Double
Ensuite

Board Type
Half Board: Monday to Friday 

Full Board: Saturday and Sunday 
Breakfast Only Self Catering 

Weekly Fee £235
£205
per

person
£280 £205 £290

£260
£280
£290

Description Fee

Booking Fee £65

Late Check-in
(10 pm - 7 am)

£40

Summer Supplement
(From June to August)

£40 per week

Christmas Supplement £70 per week

Extra Night £45 per night

Full Board Lunch £70 per week

Special Diet £35 per week

Under 18yo Supplement £35 per week

Changing Fees
(As per T&C)

£100
Airport Transfer 

Social Activities
(Available from June to August)

Medical and Travel
Insurance 

One Way Return 
Additional

person / Same
Destination

Package 1 
£150 per week 

Monday to Friday £12 
Price per week and

optional£80 £150 £45 Package 2
£200 

Monday to Friday +
Saturday Full-day Trip

ONE TO TWO*

Weeks 

Semi-Intensive Intensive

1-11 £71

12-24 £69

1 - 11

12 - 24

25 - 44

₤ 56

₤ 55

₤ 54

₤ 85

₤ 83

₤ 80

₤ 112

₤ 110

₤ 108

Prices are valid from January 2026. BEA accommodation is optional and at an extra cost for studying in BEA in any full-time programme. (Minimum
20 lessons per week) Prices are subject to changes. For more information about our accommodation and course rates, fees, and terms, please
contact admissions@britannia-school.com. 

* Bank transfer fees: Students are responsible for all charges * Accommodation change fee: upon management discretion

CONTACT US 12 Charlotte Street, Manchester, M1 4FL, United
Kingdom info@britannia-school.com / www.britannia-school.com
+44 (0) 161 923 4649

ADULT PRICE LIST 2026       COURSE & PROGRAMMES 

Part-Time Course Semi-Intensive Course Full-Time Course

Weeks
4 lessons
per week 

6 lessons
per week 

8 lessons
per week 

₤ 334

₤ 321

₤ 308

₤ 369

₤ 349

₤ 337

₤ 279

₤ 267

₤ 256

20 lessons
per week 

24 lessons
per week 

26 lessons
per week 

30 lessons
per week 

₤ 419

₤ 400

₤ 386

General English / IELTS & Cambridge Exam Preparation 

₤ 191

₤ 189

₤ 182

₤ 220

₤ 215

₤ 207

₤ 142

₤ 134

₤ 130

10 lessons
per week 

14 lessons
per week 

16 lessons
per week 

Business English Ladies Only ONE TO ONE*

4 lessons
per week 

*Private Lesson Duration: 60 minutes 

*Private Lesson Duration: 60 minutes 

GENERAL FEES: FEES INCLUDES: Important Notes:

ACCOMMODATION RATES & FEES 

*A new book is to be purchased
 at every change of level 

▶ Monday to Friday  from 8.30 am to 7.30 pm*

 ▶ From December 21st to January 3rd (included) 

*Lesson duration: 50 minutes 

6 lessons
per week 

10 lessons
per week 

10 lessons
per week 

20 lessons
per week 

£180

£178

Opening hours: 

Christmas Closing Time:  

£360

£358

* Subject to changes

Weeks


